
July 2006 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

FINAL

COUNTY TOTAL AFFINITY AMERICH BCBSCNY BCBSUW COMMBLUE CAREPLUS CENTER CCHP CDPHP CPP EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS GHI GHIHMO HFPHSP HIPGNY
ALBANY 4,335 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,103 0 385 644 0 0 69 0 0
ALLEGANY 755 0 0 0 0 695 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BROOME 2,960 0 0 2,095 0 0 0 0 0 427 0 0 350 0 0 88 0 0
CATTARAUGUS 1,450 0 0 0 0 923 0 0 0 0 0 0 376 0 0 0 0 0
CAYUGA 1,540 0 0 1,297 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHAUTAUQUA 1,923 0 0 0 0 1,032 0 0 0 0 0 0 818 0 0 0 0 0
CHEMUNG 1,023 0 0 1,023 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHENANGO 962 0 0 0 895 0 0 0 0 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CLINTON 1,405 0 0 0 893 0 0 0 0 0 0 373 139 0 0 0 0 0
COLUMBIA 1,530 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 921 0 198 282 0 0 75 0 0
CORTLAND 1,095 0 0 812 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 283 0 0 0 0 0
DELAWARE 1,001 0 0 0 569 0 0 0 0 303 0 129 0 0 0 0 0 0
DUTCHESS 5,911 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 829 0 1,924 221 0 0 240 0 0
ERIE 12,487 0 0 0 0 5,019 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,404 0 0 0 0 0
ESSEX 790 0 0 0 392 0 0 0 0 42 0 146 210 0 0 0 0 0
FRANKLIN 772 0 0 0 772 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FULTON 1,349 0 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 1,030 0 205 22 0 0 0 0 0
GENESEE 722 0 0 0 0 722 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GREENE 1,040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 576 0 155 161 0 0 90 0 0
HAMILTON 96 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0
HERKIMER 1,858 0 0 0 901 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 832 0 0 0 0 0
JEFFERSON 2,097 0 0 0 2,097 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LEWIS 674 0 0 0 674 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIVINGSTON 899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 899 0 0 0 0
MADISON 1,086 0 0 360 577 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MONROE 11,646 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,646 0 0 0 0
MONTGOMERY 1,442 0 0 0 124 0 0 0 0 891 0 167 260 0 0 0 0 0
NASSAU 25,062 3,838 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,361 2,828 0 0 0 4,691 2,501
NIAGARA 3,286 0 0 0 0 2,092 0 0 0 0 0 0 960 0 0 0 0 0
ONEIDA 5,181 0 0 0 2,375 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 2,156 0 0 0 0 0
ONONDAGA 7,861 0 0 3,032 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,880 0 0 0 0 0
ONTARIO 1,682 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,682 0 0 0 0
ORANGE 9,090 3,020 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 0 2,912 406 0 0 412 0 0
ORLEANS 679 0 0 0 0 182 0 0 0 0 0 0 278 219 0 0 0 0
OSWEGO 3,085 0 0 0 554 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 604 0 0 0 0 0
OTSEGO 1,262 0 0 0 662 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PUTNAM 1,596 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,381 0 0 0 215 0 0
RENSSELAER 2,805 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,930 0 225 541 0 0 22 0 0
ROCKLAND 8,575 758 0 0 0 0 0 0 262 0 0 3,037 2,130 0 0 176 0 0
STLAWRENCE 2,010 0 0 0 2,010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SARATOGA 3,260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,206 0 468 586 0 0 0 0 0
SCHENECTADY 3,990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,115 0 321 1,506 0 0 48 0 0
SCHOHARIE 786 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 674 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCHUYLER 401 0 0 401 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SENECA 633 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 633 0 0 0 0
STEUBEN 1,598 0 0 1,598 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUFFOLK 36,553 4,249 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,416 4,148 0 0 0 6,566 2,857
SULLIVAN 2,461 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 473 0 0 0 45 0 0
TIOGA 744 0 0 628 0 0 0 0 0 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOMPKINS 889 0 0 889 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ULSTER 3,624 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 729 0 711 204 0 0 328 0 0
WARREN 1,436 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 507 0 327 602 0 0 0 0 0
WASHINGTON 1,640 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 652 0 312 676 0 0 0 0 0
WAYNE 1,908 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,908 0 0 0 0
WESTCHESTER 22,929 2,356 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,197 0 0 3,716 1,091 0 0 40 0 615
WYOMING 592 0 0 0 0 592 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
YATES 586 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 586 0 0 0 0
BRONX 25,537 5,229 21 0 0 0 0 878 370 0 1,133 1,103 1,549 0 524 303 3,819 721
KINGS 56,476 2,365 1,095 0 0 0 6,174 832 0 0 0 11,815 1,902 0 0 137 3,547 1,940
NEW YORK 14,184 1,217 0 0 0 0 817 1,312 0 0 1,999 1,572 883 0 0 161 1,385 535
QUEENS 61,484 2,296 114 0 0 0 11,032 1,087 0 0 0 10,220 2,423 0 0 185 5,860 4,107
RICHMOND 8,069 142 0 0 0 0 910 94 0 0 0 1,904 563 0 0 14 318 463
TOTAL 384,802 25,470 1,230 12,135 13,652 11,257 18,933 4,203 3,829 17,987 3,132 65,068 34,949 17,573 524 2,648 26,186 13,739
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COUNTY TOTAL
ALBANY 4,335
ALLEGANY 755
BROOME 2,960
CATTARAUGUS 1,450
CAYUGA 1,540
CHAUTAUQUA 1,923
CHEMUNG 1,023
CHENANGO 962
CLINTON 1,405
COLUMBIA 1,530
CORTLAND 1,095
DELAWARE 1,001
DUTCHESS 5,911
ERIE 12,487
ESSEX 790
FRANKLIN 772
FULTON 1,349
GENESEE 722
GREENE 1,040
HAMILTON 96
HERKIMER 1,858
JEFFERSON 2,097
LEWIS 674
LIVINGSTON 899
MADISON 1,086
MONROE 11,646
MONTGOMERY 1,442
NASSAU 25,062
NIAGARA 3,286
ONEIDA 5,181
ONONDAGA 7,861
ONTARIO 1,682
ORANGE 9,090
ORLEANS 679
OSWEGO 3,085
OTSEGO 1,262
PUTNAM 1,596
RENSSELAER 2,805
ROCKLAND 8,575
STLAWRENCE 2,010
SARATOGA 3,260
SCHENECTADY 3,990
SCHOHARIE 786
SCHUYLER 401
SENECA 633
STEUBEN 1,598
SUFFOLK 36,553
SULLIVAN 2,461
TIOGA 744
TOMPKINS 889
ULSTER 3,624
WARREN 1,436
WASHINGTON 1,640
WAYNE 1,908
WESTCHESTER 22,929
WYOMING 592
YATES 586
BRONX 25,537
KINGS 56,476
NEW YORK 14,184
QUEENS 61,484
RICHMOND 8,069
TOTAL 384,802

HLTHPLUS HUDSON METRO MVP NHP NYPCHP SCHC STBCHP SUFFOLK UHC UHC_UP UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 243 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 877 0 823 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 997
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,064 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

417 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,426 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 234 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 597 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,701 0 0 0 1,248 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1,108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,098
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,387 0 0 0 540 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87
0 1,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 312
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,389 3,928 0 0 0
0 1,939 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 345 0 515 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 792
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 11,914 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,313 0 4,550 0 562 197 0 844 0 39 0 0 1,382
14,920 0 5,402 0 2,746 991 0 0 0 218 0 0 2,392
1,124 0 1,527 0 233 343 0 0 0 35 0 0 1,041
8,273 0 6,919 0 4,702 1,391 0 0 0 244 0 0 2,631
3,501 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 131 0 0 0

30,548 18,083 18,398 1,338 8,272 2,922 3,088 844 3,389 6,021 2,820 5,582 10,982
HLTHPLUS HUDSON METRO MVP NHP NYPCHP SCHC STBCHP SUFFOLK UHC UHC_UP UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY Affinity Health Plan
AMERICH Americhoice 
BCBSCNY Blue Cross Blue Shield Central NY -Excellus
BCBSUW Blue Cross Blue Shield Utica Watertown - Excellus
CCHP Community Choice Health Plan
CDPHP Capital District Physicians' Health Plan
CENTER Centercare
COMMBLUE Blue Cross Blue Shield of Western NY/Health Now
CPLUS Care Plus Health Plan
CPP Community Premier Plus
EBCBS Empire BlueCross BlueShield
FIDELIS Fidelis Care New York
FLBCBS Blue Cross Blue Shield Rochester -Excellus
GHI Group Health Insurance
GHIHMO Group Health Insurance HMO
HFPHSP HealthFirst
HIP Health Insurance Plan Greater NY
HPLUS Health Plus PHSP
HUDSON Hudson Health Plan
METRO MetroPlus Health Plan
MVP Mohawk Valley Health Plan
NHP Neighborhood Health Providers
NYHCH New York Presbyterian Community Health Plan
SCHC SCHC Total Care, Inc.
STBCHP St. Barnabas/Partners in Health
SUFFOLK Suffolk Health Plan
UHC United Health Care -Downstate
UHC_UP United Health Care -Upstate
UNIVERA Univera Community Health -Excellus
WELLCARE Wellcare
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